
SEE-Math 2016 Schedule

Euler Group - Blue

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Bas Surprising ProbabilitiesBLOC 117 DV rw tl

7/18/2016 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117 DV rw tl

2:55-3:55 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 148 DV rw tl

4:00-5:00 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 DV rw tl

Tue 1:00-2:05 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 DV rw tl

7/19/2016 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117 DV rw tl

2:45-3:50 Aur Euler Numbers BLOC 148 DV rw tl

3:55-5:00 Hu Euler Circuits BLOC 121 DV rw tl

Wed 1:00-2:10 Man Cryptography BLOC 104 DV rw tl

7/20/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 DV rw tl

2:50-4:00 Pla Logic Puzzles BLOC 117 DV rw tl

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 DV rw tl

Thur 1:00-2:10 Mog Fun Math & Origami BLOC 148 DV rw tl

7/21/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 DV rw tl

2:50-4:00 Gus Mathematical Games BLOC 148 DV rw tl

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 DV rw tl

Fri 1:00-2:10 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117 DV rw tl

7/22/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 DV rw tl

2:50-4:00 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 121 DV rw tl

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 DV rw tl

Mon 1:00-2:10 Man Map Coloring BLOC 148 DV rw tl ms

7/25/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 DV rw tl ms

2:50-4:00 Bol Election Methods BLOC 117 DV rw tl ms

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 DV rw tl ms

Tue 1:00-2:10 Bha Pigeonhole Principle BLOC 121 DV rw tl ms

7/26/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 DV rw tl ms

2:50-4:00 Gin Tip the Die BLOC 117 DV rw tl ms

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 DV rw tl ms

Wed 1:00-2:10 Gre Infinity of Primes BLOC 121 DV rw tl ms

7/27/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 DV rw tl ms

2:50-4:00 Wil Pick's Theorem BLOC 148 DV rw tl ms

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 DV rw tl ms

Thur 1:00-2:05 SEE Contest BLOC 121 DV rw tl ms

7/28/2016 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117 DV rw tl ms

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 DV rw tl ms

3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 DV rw tl ms

Fri 2:00-3:00 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 DV rw tl ms

7/29/2016 3:00-4:00 TBA TBA BLOC 102 DV rw tl ms

4:00-5:00 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102 DV rw tl ms

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



SEE-Math 2016 Schedule

Noether Group - Green

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 BK av lh

7/18/2016 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117 BK av lh

2:55-3:55 Bas Surprising ProbabilitiesBLOC 117 Man av lh

4:00-5:00 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 148 Man av lh

Tue 1:00-2:05 Man/Hu Euler Circuits BLOC 121 BK av lh

7/19/2016 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117 BK av lh

2:45-3:50 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 BK av lh

3:55-5:00 Aur Euler Numbers BLOC 148 BK av lh

Wed 1:00-2:10 Mog Fun Math & Origami BLOC 148 BK av gm

7/20/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 BK av gm

2:50-4:00 Man Cryptography BLOC 104 Man av gm

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 Man av gm

Thur 1:00-2:10 Pla Logic Puzzles BLOC 117 BK av gm

7/21/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 BK av gm

2:50-4:00 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 121 BK av gm

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK av gm

Fri 1:00-2:10 Gus Mathematical Games BLOC 148 BK av gm

7/22/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 BK av gm

2:50-4:00 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117 BK av gm

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK av gm

Mon 1:00-2:10 Gre Infinity of Primes BLOC 121 BK av lh ps

7/25/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 BK av lh ps

2:50-4:00 Man Map Coloring BLOC 148 Man av lh ps

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 Man av lh ps

Tue 1:00-2:10 Bol Election Methods BLOC 117 BK av lh ps

7/26/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 BK av lh ps

2:50-4:00 Wil Pick's Theorem BLOC 148 BK av lh ps

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK av lh ps

Wed 1:00-2:10 Gin Tip the Die BLOC 117 BK av lh ps

7/27/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 BK av lh ps

2:50-4:00 Bha Pigeonhole Principle BLOC 121 Yas av lh ps

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 Yas av lh ps

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK av lh ps

7/28/2016 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117 BK av lh ps

2:45-3:50 SEE Contest BLOC 121 BK av lh ps

3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 BK av lh ps

Fri 2:00-3:00 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 BK av lh ps

7/29/2016 3:00-4:00 TBA TBA BLOC 102 BK av lh ps

4:00-5:00 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102 BK av lh ps

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



SEE-Math 2016 Schedule

Ramanujan - Yellow

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 148 HH mc gm

7/18/2016 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117 HH mc gm

2:55-3:55 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 HH mc gm

4:00-5:00 Bas Surprising ProbabilitiesBLOC 117 HH mc gm

Tue 1:00-2:05 Aur Euler Numbers BLOC 148 HH mc ss

7/19/2016 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117 HH mc ss

2:45-3:50 Hu Euler Circuits BLOC 121 HH mc ss

3:55-5:00 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 HH mc ss

Wed 1:00-2:10 Pla Logic Puzzles BLOC 117 HH mc

7/20/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 HH mc

2:50-4:00 Sot 4-D Geometry BLOC 148 HH mc

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH mc ss

Thur 1:00-2:10 Man Cryptography BLOC 104 HH mc ss

7/21/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 HH mc ss

2:50-4:00 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117 HH mc ss

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH mc ss

Fri 1:00-2:10 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 121 HH mc

7/22/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 HH mc

2:50-4:00 Gus Mathematical Games BLOC 148 HH mc

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH mc

Mon 1:00-2:10 Bol Election Methods BLOC 117 HH mc gm

7/25/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 HH mc ss

2:50-4:00 Gre Infinity of Primes BLOC 121 HH mc ss

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH mc ss

Tue 1:00-2:10 Man Map Coloring BLOC 148 HH mc ss

7/26/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 HH mc ss

2:50-4:00 Bha Pigeonhole Principle BLOC 121 HH mc ss

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH mc ss

Wed 1:00-2:10 Wil Pick's Theorem BLOC 148 HH mc ss

7/27/2016 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117 HH mc ss

2:50-4:00 Gin Tip the Die BLOC 117 HH mc ss

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH mc ss

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH mc gm

7/28/2016 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117 HH mc ss

2:45-3:50 Electives* BLOC 104/117 HH mc ss

3:55-5:00 Yas SEE Contest BLOC 121 HH mc ss

Fri 2:00-3:00 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 HH mc ss

7/29/2016 3:00-4:00 TBA TBA BLOC 102 HH mc ss

4:00-5:00 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102 HH mc ss

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117



Instructors:

Yas  = Philip Yasskin

Man  = David Manuel

Aur  = Ben Aurispa

Bas  = Dean Baskin

Bha  = Raj Bhatt

Bol  = Kathryn Bollinger

Gin  = Craig Gin

Gre  = Nathan Green

Gus  = Bob Gustafson

Hu  = Jiuhua Hu

Lew  = Jenny Lewis

Mog  = Mila Mogilevsky

Pla  = Julia Plavnik

Wil  = Robert Williams

Senior Counselors:

DV  = Don Van Huyck

HH  = Hannah Hunt

BK  = BJ Kim

Junior Counselors:

av Ashika Verma

lh Luke Hoffman

mc Mark Cahill

tl Tony Li

gm Grace Manuel

ss Shiva Saravanan

ps Parth Sarin

rw Robert Washbourne

ms Michael Sprintson

SEE-Math 2016 Schedule

Instructors and Helpers:


